Filed Date
3/18/2024

3/18/2024

3/18/2024

3/18/2024

3/18/2024
3/18/2024

3/18/2024

3/18/2024
3/18/2024

3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024

3/18/2024
3/18/2024

3/18/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024

3/15/2024
3/15/2024

3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024

3/14/2024
3/14/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

Instr Type
SPECIAL
WARRANTY
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

WARRANTY

QUITCLAIM DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
BENEFICIARY
DEED
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
MODIFICATION
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
SPECIAL
WARRANTY
WARRANTY

Grantor
SELLMEYER,
DORIS
MORRISETT,
CAROLYN E

GILLEY, CHARLES

E DECEASED

SASS, HEATHER

TRUSTEE

MARCEL, JEAN B

GIESSMANN,
CARSTEN
2H2S LLC

HOOVER, DENNY

FARROW, GLEN

DONOHO, JAN C
LUCAS, ANITAV

BITAR, FAWZI K

ECKLEY, VERDA

LOVE, RANDY W

MANN, JAMIE

DOVER, MEGAN
DOVER FAMILY
LIVING TRUST
KING, LINDA L

Grantee

SELLMEYER,
EDWARD L TRUSTEE
BRISTOW, JULIA

ALFORD, VENTURA L

WINWOOD
CONSTRUCTION LLC
WEST, PATRICIA R
LOVE, RANDY W

BURESH FAMILY
LIVING TRUST
FEAZELL, JERRY
BROWN, SONDA J
TRUSTEE

LUCAS, ANITAV
GREEN, ALAN M
BITAR, FAWZI K
STAPLES,
CHRISTOPHER
GREGG, KENNETH J
TRUSTEE
TIMBERLANE RD
HOLDINGS LLC
GREGORY, BANKS
GREGORY, BANKS

WILSON, CYNTHIA

PETERSON, MARY |LEPPOLD, MICHAEL J
R W INVESTMENT |RHOADES, KENT

COMPANY LLC
CRULL, GARY M
HAZEN, LARRY

LAGUE, ROBERT
ODLE, SAMUEL D

SCHLESER,
RICHARD M JR
MANGRUM,

G3 MANAGEMENT

RIVERWALK
RENTALS LLC
KOMORN,

MARGARET ANN
LINCOLN, LANCE

LINCOLN,
RHONDA L

HARRISON, GAIL
A TUMIDAJEWICZ
RURALLAND USA

LLC
TUBBS, JOHN

JACKSON

CRULL, GARY M JR
HAZEN, CHAD
LAWRENCE
MARKELL, SCOTT A
STEVENS, SANDRA
RANSOM, GREGORY

MANGRUM, JIMMY V
FIRST NATIONAL
MKT MOUNTAIN
HOME LLC
KOMORN, KRIS

LINCOLN, RHONDA L
LINCOLN, RHONDA L
TRUSTEE

HAMLIN, RENEE

FITZGERALD,
TAMARA LOUISE
GILBERT, ROBERT

Consideration

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$146,000.00

$225,000.00
$300,000.00

$270,000.00

$529,900.00
$264,900.00

$0.00
$329,900.00
$0.00
$167,500.00
$259,900.00
$155,000.00

$255,000.00
$25,000.00

$25,000.00
$6,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$207,000.00
$150,000.00
$180,000.00
$0.00
$2,415,507.33
$549,800.00
$250,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$28,500.00



3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024
3/13/2024

TRUSTEE'S DEED |HAGAMAN, KELLY |THIESSEN, SUSAN

ELIZABETH
SPECIAL ARVEST BANK WEST, DANA
WARRANTY
WARRANTY WENGLASZ, LEONARD, DAVID S
QUITCLAIM DEED |WILLIAMS, WILLIAMS, CYNTHIA

CYNTHIA CAROL |CAROL

$234,000.00
$39,000.00

$30,000.00
$0.00



